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Paramedic Training Programs 
 
 

LA County Approved Programs 
Program Director Address 

Phone 
Registration 
Information 

NREMT Paramedic Initial Exam Pass Rates 

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 

( ) = total taking exam 
 
Los Angeles County 
Paramedic Training Institute 
Miguel Ortiz-Reyes 
 

 
10100 Pioneer Blvd, Suite 200 
Santa Fe Springs, CA  90670 
 

 
562-347-1500 
 
PTI 

85% 
(100) 

89% 
(92) 

88% 
(72) 

68% 
(34) 

76% 
(35) 

 
Mt. San Antonio College 
Paramedic Program 
Scott Atkinson 
 

 
1100 N. Grand Ave 
Walnut, CA  91789 

 
909-274-5051 
 
Mt. SAC 

94% 
(35) 

88% 
(32) 

100% 
(11) 

89% 
(19) 

89% 
(33) 

 
University of Antelope Valley 
Bill Barrett 
 

 
44055 N Sierra Highway 
Lancaster, CA  93534 
 

 
661-726-1911 
 
UAV 

80% 
(30) 

66% 
(32) 

92% 
(13) 

69% 
(20) 

44% 
(15) 

 
UCLA Paramedic Education Program 
David Filipp 
 

 
5220 Pacific Concourse Blvd., 
Suite #135 
Los Angeles, CA  90045 
 

 
310-680-1100 
 
UCLA 

87% 
(105) 

80% 
(123) 

92% 
(119) 

86% 
(105) 

87% 
(86) 

 
 

In California, paramedic training programs are approved by the local EMS agency in the County in which the training program is 
located.  Additionally, paramedic training programs in California are required to be accredited by the Committee on Accreditation of 
Educational Programs for Emergency Medical Services Professions (CoAEMSP). 
 
Currently, there are four Los Angeles County approved paramedic training programs.  Contact the program directly for entrance 
requirements, class dates and information.  For a list of approved Paramedic Training Programs in California 

 
 

https://dhs.lacounty.gov/emergency-medical-services-agency/home/paramedic-training-institute/
http://www.mtsac.edu/medical/paramedic
https://www.uav.edu/
https://www.cpc.mednet.ucla.edu/paramedic-program
https://emstraining.emsa.ca.gov/ShowTraining/TrainingPrograms/GroupByTrainingProgramsTable.aspx

