

## **Paramedic Training Programs**

LA County Approved Programs Program Director	Address	Phone Registration Information	NREMT Paramedic Initial Exam Pass Rates				
			2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
			( ) = total taking exam				
Los Angeles County Paramedic Training Institute Miguel Ortiz-Reyes	10100 Pioneer Blvd, Suite 200 Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	562-347-1500 <u>PTI</u>	85% (100)	89% (92)	88% (72)	68% (34)	76% (35)
Mt. San Antonio College Paramedic Program Scott Atkinson	1100 N. Grand Ave Walnut, CA 91789	909-274-5051  Mt. SAC	94% (35)	88% (32)	100% (11)	89% (19)	89% (33)
UCLA Paramedic Education Program David Filipp	5220 Pacific Concourse Blvd., Suite #135 Los Angeles, CA 90045	310-680-1100 <u>UCLA</u>	87% (105)	80% (123)	92% (119)	86% (105)	87% (86)

In California, paramedic training programs are approved by the local EMS agency in the County in which the training program is located. Additionally, paramedic training programs in California are required to be accredited by the Committee on Accreditation of Educational Programs for Emergency Medical Services Professions (CoAEMSP).

Currently, there are four Los Angeles County approved paramedic training programs. Contact the program directly for entrance requirements, class dates and information. For a list of approved Paramedic Training Programs in California